
Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588

www.cablexpert.com   |   postmaster@cablexpert.com

www.cablexpert.com

CC-MIC-1

Microphone and headphone extension
cable

Easy acces to your audio connectors-
Practical audio splitter easily connect two playback devices-

Features

Microphone and headphones extension cable-
Allows attaching speakers and headphones to the sound card
at the same time

-

Specifications

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.023
5.8
105x105x20 mm
350x260x250 mm
CN
8716309017176
8544429090
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